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Colborne (Ontario, Canada) SHORT NOTICE Downsizing Online Auction -
Peters Road

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 5 5:00pm ET

Lot

0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715

Title

Buffet And Hutch C
Aynsley China A

Mason & Risch Piano C
Books A

Violin A

Contents Of Shelf A
Prints A

Safe And Projector A
Display Cabinets C
Crystal A

Kitchen Cabinets C
Desk And Chair C
Home Care A

Night Stand B

Server C

TilesA

Kitchen Ware A

Lighting A

Stoneware And Serving Dishes A
Xmas And Halloween A
Lighting A

Kitchen Accessories A
Pampered Chef And Kitchen A
Cookware A

Rack And Decor B
Bakeware And Serving A
Speakers A

Baking And Cookware A
Decor B

Kitchen Accessories A
Small Appliances A
Decor A

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Sep 8 8:30pm ET

Lot

0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732

Title

Children's Toys A
House Care B

Table And ChairsC
Dresser And Hutch C
Bar Cabinet C

Bar Ware A

Bench C

Night Stand And Frame C
Air Conditioner B
Mop Buckets B

Drums And Scooters A
Skates And Rackets A
Wire Shelving Stand B
Pet Accessories A
Gardening B

Toilet And Stand B
Home Comfort A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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